@ATTENTION

TRENTON LINE RIDERS

SCHEDULE ADJUSTMENT TO

TRAINS #9747 & #9749

Monday-Friday
Effective Monday, October 14, 2019
Until Further Notice
In response to customer feedback, a schedule adjustment has been

made to trains #9747 & #9749 on the Trenton Line during the dates and
times noted above.

EFFECTIVE MONDAY OCTOBER 14

Train #9747, departing Temple University at 4:50 p.m. will operate 8
minutes later at all scheduled station stops.

Train #9749 departing Suburban Station at 5:26 p.m., will now bypass
Croydon, Bristol and Levittown Stations

Please refer to the timetable below.

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY (Except MAJOR HOLIDAYS)

Stations

Train Number| 9747 9749

Temple Universi

5:06

Jefferson Station
Suburban Station 5:11
— 30th Street Station 5:15
F_J 1 |v North Philadelphia — 540 —
= 2 Bridesburg — 546 —
% 2 Tacony — 549 —
e 2 |v|v Holmesburg Junction — 551 D6:03
E 3 |v|v Torresdale D5:40 5:55 D6:07
3 | v |v|v [Cornwells Heights D5:43 D5:58 D6:10
3 Eddington — D6:00 —
3 |v v |Croydon D5:47 — D6:15
4 |v Bristol RD5:51 — D6:19
4 |v|v Levittown-Tullytown D5:56 — D6:24
NJ | v | v | v [Trenton Transit Center | 6:13 6:23 6:32
Trenton Transit Center | 6:28 6:38 6:38
Princeton Junction 6:41 6:51 6:51
; : New Brunswick 6:55 T7:07 T1:07
el bl s — 121 T
(subjectto change) | Newark Penn Stn. 7:22 749 T:49
New York, Penn Stn. 743 8:09 8:09
PM PM PM

CISEPTA

Customer Service 215-580-7800
To get the latest service news, follow the Trenton Line
@SEPTA_TRE www.septa.org





